
Children's Menu

Cheesy Garlic Bread

Soup & Roll

Crusty Roll

Mash & Gravy

€3.50

€4.00

€1.20

€4.50

Small Bites

Cheeseburger & Skinny Chips

Bangers, Mash & Gravy

Pasta Bolgnese & Garlic Bread

Cheese Pasta & Garlic Bread

Chicken Tenders & Skinny Chips

Soup & Mash

€7.00

€7.00

€7.50

€7.00

€7.00

€6.50

Big Bites

'Big Bites' served with Fruit Shoot or Glass of Dilute

Kids Ice-Cream

Chocolate Brownie & Vanilla ice
Cream

€3.50

€5.50

Sweet Bites


