## Children's Menu

## **Small Bites**

Cheesy Garlic Bread	€3.50
Soup & Roll	€4.00
Crusty Roll	€1.20
Mash & Gravy	€4.50

## Big Bites

Cheeseburger & Skinny Chips	€7.00
Bangers, Mash & Gravy	€7.00
Pasta Bolgnese & Garlic Bread	€7.50
Cheese Pasta & Garlic Bread	€7.00
Chicken Tenders & Skinny Chips	€7.00
Soup & Mash	€6.50

'Big Bites' served with Fruit Shoot or Glass of Dilute

## **Sweet Bites**

Kids Ice-Cream	€3.50
Chocolate Brownie & Vanilla ice	€5.50
Gream	40.00

